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Directory of Officers and employees: 
Teaching Staff: 

MANUAL-9

S.No 
 Name Department/Section Designation Phone Email ID 

1 PROF. RAMESH PRASAD PATHAK Education Professor 011-46060689 rppathak@slbsrsv.ac.in 

2 PROF. SADAN SINGH Education Dean & Professor 011-46060636 sadan@slbsrsv.ac.in 

3 PROF. K. BHARAT BHUSHAN Education Professor 011-46060689 bharat@slbsrsv.ac.in 

4 PROF. RACHNA VERMA MOHAN Education Professor 011-46060689 rachana@slbsrsv.ac.in 

5 PROF. MEENAKSHI MISHRA Education Professor 011-46060637 meenakshi@slbsrsv.ac.in 

6 PROF. AMITA PANDEY BHARDWAJ Education Professor 011-46060637 amita@slbsrsv.ac.in 

7 PROF. M.JAYAKRISHNAN Education Professor 011-46060637 amita@slbsrsv.ac.in 

8 DR. MANOJ KUMAR MEENA Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 manoj@slbsrsv.ac.in 

9 DR. SAVITA RAI Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 savita@slbsrsv.ac.in 

10 DR. SURENDRA MAHTO Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 mahto@slbsrsv.ac.in 

11 PROF. PREM SINGH SIKARWAR Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 prem@slbsrsv.ac.in 

12 DR. TAMANNA KAUSHAL Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 tamanna@slbsrsv.ac.in 

13 DR. PINKI MALIK Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 pinki@slbsrsv.ac.in 

14 SHRI. AJAY KUMAR Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 ajay@slbsrsv.ac.in 

15 DR. SHIV DATTA ARYA Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 shiv@slbsrsv.ac.in 

16 KUM. MAMTA Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 mamta@slbsrsv.ac.in 

17 DR. PARMESH KUMAR SHARMA Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 pramesh@slbsrsv.ac.in 

18 DR. ARTI SHARMA Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 arti@slbsrsv.ac.in 

19 DR. VICHARI LAL MEENA Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 vichari@slbsrsv.ac.in 

20 DR. JITENDER KUMAR Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 jitender@slbsrsv.ac.in 
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21 DR. PRADEEP KUMAR JHA Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 pradeepkumar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

22 DR. DINESH KUMAR YADAV Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 dineshkumar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

23 DR. EKKURTI VENKATESWARLU Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 ekkurti@slbsrsv.ac.in 

24 DR. SUNEEL KUMAR SHARMA Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 ssharma@slbsrsv.ac.in 

25 DR. KAILASH CHAND MEENA Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 kailash@slbsrsv.ac.in 

26 SMT. ANITA Education Assistant Professor 011-46060637 anitalbs@slbsrsv.ac.in 

28 PROF. BISHNUPADA MAHAPATRA Nyaya Professor 011-46060581 bishnupada@slbsrsv.ac.in 

29 PROF. MAHANAND JHA Nyaya Professor 011-46060551 mahanand@slbsrsv.ac.in 

30 DR. RAM CHANDRA SHARMA Nyaya Associate Professor 011-46060547 ramchandra@slbsrsv.ac.in 

31 PROF. RAM RAJ UPADHYAYA Paurohitya Professor 011-46060356 ramraj@slbsrsv.ac.in 

32 PROF. BRUNDABAN DASH Paurohitya Professor 011-46060355 brundaban@slbsrsv.ac.in 

33 PROF. PREM KUMAR SHARMA Jyotish Professor 011-46060643 prem@slbsrsv.ac.in 

34 PROF. BIHARI LAL SHARMA Jyotish Professor 011-46060651 biharilal@slbsrsv.ac.in 

35 PROF. VINOD KUMAR SHARMA Jyotish Professor 011-46060656 vinod@slbsrsv.ac.in 

36 PROF. NEELAM THAGELA Jyotish Professor 011-46060668 neelam@slbsrsv.ac.in 

37 PROF. DIWAKAR DUTT SHARMA Jyotish Professor 011-46060668 diwakardutt@slbsrsv.ac.in 

38 PROF. PARMANAND BHARDWAJ Jyotish Professor 011-46060699 parmanand@slbsrsv.ac.in 

39 DR. SUSHIL KUMAR Jyotish Associate Professor 011-46060652 sushil@slbsrsv.ac.in 

40 DR. PHANINDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY Jyotish Associate Professor 011-46060672 phanindra@slbsrsv.ac.in 

41 DR. RASHMI CHATURVEDI Jyotish Associate Professor 011-46060656 rashmi@slbsrsv.ac.in 

42 PROF. DEVI PRASAD TRIPATHI (ON LIEN) Vastushastra Professor 011-46060615 devi@slbsrsv.ac.in 

43 DR. ASHOK THAPLIYAL Vastushastra Associate Professor 011-46060615 ashokthapliyal@slbsrsv.ac.in 

44 DR. PRAVESH VYAS Vastushastra Associate Professor 011-46060615 pravesh@slbsrsv.ac.in 

45 DR. DESH BANDHU Vastushastra Associate Professor 011-46060615 deshbandhu@slbsrsv.ac.in 

46 DR. YOGENDAR KUMAR SHARMA Vastushastra Associate Professor 011-46060615 yogendar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

47 DR. DEEPAK VASHISHT Vastushastra Associate Professor 011-46060615 deepakvashisht@slbsrsv.ac.in 

48 PROF. JAI KANT SINGH SHARMA Vyakarna Professor 011-46060586 sujata@slbsrsv.ac.in 
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49 PROF. SUJATA TRIPATHI Vyakarna Professor 011-46060544 ramsalahi@slbsrsv.ac.in 

50 PROF. RAM SALHAI DWIVEDI Vyakarna Professor 011-46060663 ramnarayan@slbsrsv.ac.in 

51 DR. DAYAL SINGH Vyakarna Associate Professor 011-46060661 dayal@slbsrsv.ac.in 

52 DR. NARESH KUMAR BAIRWA Vyakarna Associate Professor 011-46060578 nareshbairwa@slbsrsv.ac.in 

53 DR. DHARAMPAL PRAJAPAT Vyakarna Assistant Professor 011-46060661 dharampal@slbsrsv.ac.in 

54 PROF. SUDEEP KUMAR JAIN Prakrit Professor 011-46060653 sudeep@slbsrsv.ac.in 

55 PROF. KALPANA JAIN Prakrit Professor 011-46060530 kalpana@slbsrsv.ac.in 

56 PROF. SUKHDEV BHOI Sahitya Professor 011-46060679 sukadev@slbsrsv.ac.in 

57 PROF. BHAGIRATHI NANDA Sahitya Professor 011-46060685 bhagirathi@slbsrsv.ac.in 

58 PROF. DHARMANAND RAUT Sahitya Professor 011-46060526 dharmanand@slbsrsv.ac.in 

59 DR. SUMAN KUMAR JHA Sahitya Associate Professor 011-46060529 suman@slbsrsv.ac.in 

60 DR. ARVIND KUMAR Sahitya Associate Professor 011-46060529 arvind@slbsrsv.ac.in 

61 DR. BEJAWADA KAMAKSHAMMA Sahitya Assistant Professor 011-46060529 bejawada@slbsrsv.ac.in 

62 DR. SAURABH DUBEY Sahitya Assistant Professor 011-46060529 saurabh@slbsrsv.ac.in 

63 DR. ANMOL SHARMA Sahitya Assistant Professor 011-46060529 anmol@slbsrsv.ac.in 

64 PROF. VEER SAGAR JAIN Jain Darshan Professor 011-46060560 veersagar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

65 PROF. ANEKANT KUMAR JAIN Jain Darshan Professor 011-46060519 anekant@slbsrsv.ac.in 

66 PROF. KULDEEP KUMAR Jain Darshan Professor 011-46060543 kuldeepkumar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

68 PROF. MARKANDEY NATH TIWARI Sankhyoga Professor 011-46060562 markandey@slbsrsv.ac.in 

69 PROF. HARE RAM TRIPATHI (ON LIEN) Sarvdarshan Professor 011-46060553 hareram@slbsrsv.ac.in 

70 PROF. SANGEETA KHANNA Sarvdarshan Professor 011-46060515 sangeeta@slbsrsv.ac.in 

71 PROF. PRABHAKAR PRASAD Sarvdarshan Professor 011-46060515 prabhakar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

72 DR. JAWAHAR LAL SHARMA Sarvdarshan Professor 011-46060574 jawahar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

73 SHRI. VIJAY GUPTA Sarvdarshan Assistant Professor 011-46060574 vijay@slbsrsv.ac.in 

75 PROF. K. ANANTHA Vishihtadvaitva Professor 011-46060575 kanantha@slbsrsv.ac.in 

76 DR. SUDARSHAN S. Vishihtadvaitva Associate Professor 011-46060575 ssudarshan@slbsrsv.ac.in 
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77 PROF. YASHVEER SINGH (ON LIEN) Dharamshastra Professor 011-46060552 yashveer@slbsrsv.ac.in 

78 PROF.SHUDHANSHU BHUSHAN PANDA Dharamshastra Professor 011-46060675 shudhanshu@slbsrsv.ac.in 

79 DR. HIMANSHU SHEKHAR TRIPATHI Dharamshastra Assistant Professor 011-46060675 shekhar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

80 DR. MEENAKSHI MISHRA Dharamshastra Assistant Professor 011-46060675 meenakshi@slbsrsv.ac.in 

82 PROF. JAGDEV KUMAR SHARMA Manviki Professor 011-46060525 jagdev@slbsrsv.ac.in 

83 PROF. MEENU KASHYAP Manviki Professor 011-46060515 meenu@slbsrsv.ac.in 

84 DR. ABHISHEK TIWARI Manviki Assistant Professor 011-46060608 abhishek@slbsrsv.ac.in 

86 SMT. VANDANA SHUKLA Manviki Assistant Professor 011-46060526 vandanashukla@slbsrsv.ac.in 

87 DR. ADESH KUMAR AdhunikVidya Associate Professor 011-46060416 adesh@slbsrsv.ac.in 

88 SH. ADITYA PANCHOLI AdhunikVidya Assistant Professor 011-46060460 apancholi@slbsrsv.ac.in 

89 DR. SUMITA TRIPATHI AdhunikVidya Assistant Professor 011-46060526 keshav@slbsrsv.ac.in 

90 PROF. A. S. ARAVAMUDAN Mimansa Professor 011-46060623 arvamudan@slbsrsv.ac.in 

91 SHRI. RAJESH KUMAR GURJJAR Mimansa Assistant Professor 011-46060623 rgurjjar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

93 PROF. SHIV SHANKAR MISHRA Research Professor 011-46060609 shankar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

94 PROF. SHITLA PRASAD SHUKLA Puranetihas Professor 011-46060542 shitla@slbsrsv.ac.in 

95 DR. MAKLESH KUMAR Puranetihas Associate Professor 011-46060542 maklesh@slbsrsv.ac.in 

96 PROF. GOPAL PRASAD SHARMA Veda Professor 011-46060352 gopal@slbsrsv.ac.in 

97 PROF. RAMANUJ UPADHYAYA Veda Professor 011-46060354 ramanuj@slbsrsv.ac.in 

98 DR. SUNDER NARAYAN JHA Veda Associate Professor 011-46060353 sunder@slbsrsv.ac.in 

99 DR. DEVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA Veda Associate Professor 011-46060358 devender@slbsrsv.ac.in 

100 DR. HANUMAN MISHRA Veda Associate Professor 011-46060358 hanuman@slbsrsv.ac.in 

101 DR. RAMESH KUMAR Yoga Assistant Professor 011-46060641 ramesh@slbsrsv.ac.in 

102 DR. VIJAY SINGH GUSSAI Yoga Assistant Professor 011-46060641 vgussai@slbsrsv.ac.in 

103 DR. NAVDEEP JOSHI Yoga Assistant Professor 011-46060641 navdeep@slbsrsv.ac.in 
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S.No Name Department/Section Designation Phone Email ID 

1. Prof Murlimanohar Pathak Vice Chancellor Vice Chancellor 011-46060600 VC@slbsrsv.ac.in 

2. Shri Santosh Kumar Shrivastav Registrar(I/c) Registrar(I/c) 011-46060555 registrar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

3. Shri Santosh Kumar Shrivastav Finance Officer Finance Officer 011-46060567 fo@slbsrsv.ac.in 

4. Dr. T. N. Giri Examination COE-Examination 011-460460536 coe@slbsrsv.ac.in 

5. Shri Ajay Kumar Tandom Dy. Registrar(Accounts) Dy. Registrar(Accounts) 011-46060521 ajaytandon@slbsrsv.ac.in 

6. Shri R.K.Upadhyaya Executive Engineer Executive Engineer 011-46060323 pramod@slbsrsv.ac.in 

7. Smt Kanta Dy. Registrar(Exam) Dy. Registrar(Exam) 011-46060520 pramod@slbsrsv.ac.in 

8. Shri Banwari Lal Verma System Administrator System Administrator 011-46060616 pramod@slbsrsv.ac.in 

9. Shri Rajesh Pandey Assistant Librarian Assistant Librarian 011-46060531 pramod@slbsrsv.ac.in 

10. Smt. Sushma Demla Assistant Registrar(Accounts) Assistant Registrar(Accounts) 011-46060559 pramod@slbsrsv.ac.in 

11. Shri Sucha Singh Assistant Registrar(Academic) Assistant Registrar(Academic) 011-46060548 pramod@slbsrsv.ac.in 

12. Shri Manjit Singh Assistant Registrar(Admin-II) Assistant Registrar(Admin-II) 011-46060556 pramod@slbsrsv.ac.in 

13. Mrs. Bharti Tripathi Assistant Registrar(Admin-I) Assistant Registrar(Admin-I) 011-46060501 pramod@slbsrsv.ac.in 

14. Shri Rajesh Kumar Assistant Registrar(Dev.) Assistant Registrar(Dev.) 011-46060682 pramod@slbsrsv.ac.in 

15. Shri Jai Prakash Singh Assistant Registrar(Admin-III) Assistant Registrar(Admin-III) 011-46060646 pramod@slbsrsv.ac.in 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Non-Teaching Staff:  
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16. Shri Pramod Chaturvedi VC Office Private Secretary to VC 011-46060605,690 pramod@slbsrsv.ac.in 

 Shri B.K. Tripathi Vice Chancellor Res. Cum Statistical Officer 011-46060604 bipin@ slbsrsv.ac.in 

17. Shri Nitesh VC Office L.D.C. 011-46060603 nitesh@slbsrsv.ac.in 

18. Shri Girish chand VC Office M.T.S. 011-46060603 girish@slbsrsv.ac.in 

19. Shri Rajkumar VC Office M.T.S. 011-46060603 rajkumarlbs@slbsrsv.ac.in 

21. Shri Shrawan Kumar VC Office M.T.S. 011-46060603 navel@slbsrsv.ac.in 

22. Shri Santosh Kumar Srivastava 
 

Registrar office Registrar(I/C) 011-46060555 registrar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

23. Shri Dinesh Kumar Registrar office PS to Registrar 011-46060568 dkumar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

24. Kumari Neha Gusain Registrar office Stenographer 011-46060592 neha@slbsrsv.ac.in 

25. Shri Nawal Kumar Registrar office Staff Car Driver 011-46060568 sharwan@slbsrsv.ac.in 

27. Smt. Richa Bhasin Administration-II L.D.C. 011-46060510 vaibhav@slbsrsv.ac.in 

28. Shri Manjit Singh Administration-II Assistant Registrar 011-46060556 manjit@ slbsrsv.ac.in 

29. Smt. Savitri Administration-II Section Officer 011-46060506 savitri@ slbsrsv.ac.in 

30. Smt. Preeti Yadav Administration-II Assistant 011-46060510 preeti@slbsrsv.ac.in 

31. Smt. Preeti Tyagi Administration -I U.D.C. 011-46060511 preetiyyagi@slbsrsv.ac.in 

32. Shri Vaibhav Khanna Administration-I L.D.C. 011-46060510 vaibhav@slbsrsv.ac.in 

33. Smt Bharti Tripathi Administration-I Assistant Registrar 011-46060501 bharti@ slbsrsv.ac.in 

34. Smt. Vandana Administration-I Section Officer 011-46060505 vandana@ slbsrsv.ac.in 

35. Shri Jay Prakash Singh Administration-III Assistant Registrar 011-46060646 jpsingh@slbsrsv.ac.in 

36. Shri Raj Kumar Administration-III Section Officer 011-46060673 rajkumar@ slbsrsv.ac.in 

37. Shri Sreenath K Nair Administration-III L.D.C 011-46060673 sreenathk@slbsrsv.ac.in 

38. Shri Upparapally Kumar 
Swami 

Health Care Unit Attendant Health Care 011-46060558 swamy@slbsrsv.ac.in 

39. Sh Rohit Vashist Administration-III M.T.S. 011-46060673 rohit@slbsrsv.ac.in 

40. Shri Bheem Kumar Administration-I M.T.S. 011-46060505 bheem@slbsrsv.ac.in 
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42. Shri Dharmender Administration-I Assistant 011-46060511 dharmendra@slbsrsv.ac.in 

44. Smt. Pratibha Yadav Dean Office (Adhunik Vishya) U.D.C 011-46060503 pratibha@slbsrsv.ac.in 

 Shri Mathura Prasad Dean Office (Adhunik Vishya) M.T.S. 011-46060603 mathura@slbsrsv.ac.in 

 Shri Sucha Singh Academic Assistant Registrar 011-46060548 sucha@slbsrsv.ac.in 

 Smt. Lalita Kumari Academic Assistant 011-46060503 lalita@slbsrsv.ac.in 

45. Shri Rajneesh Kumar Rai Academic U.D.C. 011-46060503 rajaneeshrai@slbsrsv.ac.in 

 Shri Mahender Singh Academic Assistant 
 

011-46060503 mahender@slbsrsv.ac.in 

46. Shri Manish Arora Academic L.D.C 011-46060503 manish@slbsrsv.ac.in 

47. Shri Ramesh Chand Gehlot Academic M.T.S. 011-46060503 rameshgahlot@slbsrsv.ac.in 

48. Smt Rajni Sanjotra Examination Section Officer 011-46060537 rajni@slbsrsv.exam.in 

 Smt. Rani Panwar Examination Assistant 011-46060537 rani@slbsrsv.ac.in 

49. Smt Ruchika Bhatnagar Examination U.D.C 011-46060537 ruchika@slbsrsv.exam.in 

50. Shri Ram Kumar Examination L.D.C. 011-46060537 ramkumar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

51. Shri Manish Jerath Examination L.D.C 011-46060537 manishjerath@slbsrsv.ac.in 

52. Shri Pintoo Banerjee Examination M.T.S. 011-46060537 pintoo@slbsrsv.ac.in 

53. Shri Pankaj Examination M.T.S. 011-46060537 pankajlbs@slbsrsv.ac.in 

54. Shri Karunesh Rao Examination M.T.S. 011-46060537 karunesh@slbsrsv.ac.in 

 Shri Virendra Kumar Examination M.T.S. 011-46060603 virenderkumar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

55. Shri Rajesh Kumar Development Assistant Registrar 011-46060682 rajesh@slbsrsv.ac.in 

56. Smt. Himani Sadani Development P.S, Section Officer I/C 011-46060582 himanshu@slbsrsv.ac.in 

58. Shri Ram Milan Accounts M.T.S. 011-46060456 rammilan@slbsrsv.ac.in 

59. Shri Rajesh Kumar Pandey Library Assistant Librarian 011-46060531 rajeshpandey@ slbsrsv.ac.in 

60. Smt. Anita Joshi Library Professional Assistant 011-46060535 anita@ slbsrsv.ac.in 

61. Dr. Naveen Rajput Library Professional Assistant 011-46060535 naveen@ slbsrsv.ac.in 

62. Shri JayKrushna Kamila Library Professional Assistant 011-46060532 jaykrushna@slbsrsv.ac.in 

63. Smt. Bhawana Shandiyal Library Semi Professional Assistant 011-46060670 bhavana@ slbsrsv.ac.in 

64. Shri Sunil Kumar Mishra Library Semi Professional Assistant 011-46060532 sunilmishra@ slbsrsv.ac.in 

65. Shri Shashi Bhushan Library Semi Professional Assistant 011-46060535 shashi@slbsrsv.ac.in 

66. Smt. Somaya Rai Library Semi Professional Assistant 011-46060535 somaya@slbsrsv.ac.in 

67. Shri Balram Singh Library Library Assistant 011-46060535 balram@slbsrsv.ac.in 
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68. Shri Padam Chand Saini Library Library Assistant 011-46060535 padamsaini@slbsrsv.ac.in 

69. Ms. Saumya Rai Library Library Assistant 011-46060533 saumya@slbsrsv.ac.in 

70. Shri Rajendra Singh Library Library Attendant 011-46060533 rajendersingh@slbsrsv.ac.in 

71. Shri Sunil Sharma Library Library Attendant 011-46060533 sunilsharma@slbsrsv.ac.in 

72. Sh. Jangapelly Mahender Library Library Attendant 011-46060533 jangapally@slbsrsv.ac.in 

74. Sh. Sonu Library Library Attendant 011-46060533 sonu@slbsrsv.ac.in 

75. Shri RamaKant Upadhyaya Engineering Executive Engineer 011-46060323 ee@ slbsrsv.ac.in 

76. Shri Anjani Kumar Engineering Assistant Engineer 011-46060610 anjani@slbsrsv.ac.in 

77. Shri Narender Pal Engineering Junior Engineer (Electrical) 011-46060325 narender@slbsrsv.ac.in 

78. Smt. Sandhya Singh Engineering Junior Engineer (Civil) 011-46060324 sandhya@slbsrsv.ac.in 

79. Shri Bijender Singh Rana Engineering Pump Operator 011-46060330 bsrana@slbsrsv.ac.in 

80. Shri Chander Bhooshan Tiwari Engineering Electrician 011-46060391 chandrabhushan@slbsrsv.ac.in 

81. Shri Anshuman Ghurniyal Engineering L.D.C. 011-46060322 anshuman@slbsrsv.ac.in 

82. Shri Rahul Rai Engineering L.D.C. 011-46060322 rahulrai@slbsrsv.ac.in 

83. Shri Omkeshwar Tiwari Engineering L.D.C. 011-46060324 omkeshwar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

84. Shri Dheeraj Singh Engineering M.T.S. 011-46060322 dhiraj@slbsrsv.ac.in 

85. Shri Santosh Kumar Pandey Engineering M.T.S. 011-46060322 santoshkumar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

86. Shri Deepak Engineering M.T.S. 011-46060391 deepak@slbsrsv.ac.in 

87. Shri Naresh Engineering Safai Karamchari 011-46060322 naresh@slbsrsv.ac.in 

88. Shri Satish Engineering Safai Karamchari 011-46060322 satish@slbsrsv.ac.in 

89. Shri Banwari Lal Verma Computer Centre System Administrator 011-46060616 bl.verma@slbsrsv.ac.in 

90. Shri Gyan chand Sharma Computer Centre Assistant Programmer 011-46060645 gyan@slbsrsv.ac.in 

92. Sh. Ishwar Singh Bisht Computer Centre Technical Assistant 011-46060671 ishwar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

93. Shri Sachin Kumar Rai Computer Centre Technical Assistant 011-46060630 sachin@slbsrsv.ac.in 
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94. Sh. Kuldeep Singh Computer Centre Lab Attendant 011-46060671 kuldeepsingh@slbsrsv.ac.in 

95. Dr. Gyandhar Pathak Publication Cell Research Assistant 011-46060502 gyandhar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

 Ms Taruna Awasthi Dept. of Research Research Assistant 011-46060634 taruna@slbsrsv.ac.in 

96. Shri Jeevan Kumar Bhattarai Dept. of Research Proof Reader 011-46060609 jbhattarai@slbsrsv.ac.in 

97. Shri. Ramesh Chand Meena Publication Cell M.T.S. 011-46060563 rameshchandra@slbsrsv.ac.in 

98. Shri Gangadhar Muduli Publication Cell M.T.S. 011-46060502 gangadhar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

99. Shri Surender Nagar Education Technical Assistant 011-46060687 surendra@slbsrsv.ac.in 

100. Shri Sudama Ram Education Assistant 011-46060635 sudama@slbsrsv.ac.in 

101. Smt. Lalita Yadav Education U.D.C. 011-46060676 lalitayadav@slbsrsv.ac.in 

102. Sh. Vijay Ranjan Pandey Education Lab Attendant (Psy) 011-46060693 vpandey@slbsrsv.ac.in 

103. Shri Rahul Education M.T.S. 011-46060635 rahulrai@slbsrsv.ac.in 

105. Shri Narendra Mehto CWS M.T.S. 011-46060620 narendermehto@slbsrsv.ac.in 

107. Shri Tilak Raj Hostel Assistant 011-46060319 tilak@slbsrsv.ac.in 

108. Shri Dharmender Guest House Assistant 011-46060333 dharmendra@slbsrsv.ac.in 

109. Shri Binod Kumar Nath Guest House M.T.S. 011-46060456 binod@slbsrsv.ac.in 

110. Shri KangkanNath Guest House M.T.S. 011-46060456 kngkan@slbsrsv.ac.in 

111. Shri Amit Kumar Guest House M.T.S. 011-46060456 amitkumar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

112. Nitin Nager GUEST HOUSE Cook 011-46060456 Nitinnager@slbsrsv.ac.in 

113. Shri Shambhu Dutt Guest House Cook 011-46060313 shambhu@slbsrsv.ac.in 

114. Shri Sunder Pal Dean Office (Veda) M.T.S. 011-46060622 sunderpal@slbsrsv.ac.in 

115. Shri Lokesh Kumar Admin L.D.C. 011-46060506 lokesh@slbsrsv.ac.in 
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